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Risk severity
Risk
probability Catastrophic| Hazardous Major Minor Negligible
A B C D E

Frequent 5A 5B 5C 5D 5E
Occasional 4A 4B AC 4D 4E
Remote 3A 3B 3C 3D 3E
Improbable 28 2B 2C 2D 2E
Extremely A M

improbable 1A 1B 1€ 1D 1E

Figure 2-13. Safety risk assessment matrix
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Safety tolerability matrix

Tolerability description

Tolerable region

Assessed risk

index Suggested criteria
5A, 5B, 5C, Unacceptable under the
4A'l 4B’ 3A existing circumstances
51‘1‘9 ‘E'Eg @;lf‘@g i{Dq Acceptable based on nisk
4E. 3B, 3C, 3D mitigation. It may require
Y ’ 5 41 management decision.

3E, 2D, 2E, 1B,
1C, 1D, 1E

Acceptable
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Safety Oversight Inspectors (Air Navigation Services)

27 Oct 2014 to 31 Oct 2014
NETWORKING LIST

S Country Name Organizafion Contact Email
1  Bhutan Rinzin Dorji Department of Civil 975 8272511 rdorji@dca.gov.bt
Assistant Communication  Aviation
Officer

2 Burundi

3 Cambodia
4 Chad
5 Estonia

6 Jamaica

7 Kuwait

Bigirimana Jean Marie
AIS & Map Regulator

Tan Sophondarith

Deputy Director of Air
Navigation Standards and
Safety Department

Tiraoguingue
Sarahaoubaye

Head of Air Navigation
Services

Ms Kristel Palts
Senior Inspector

Mrs Dionne Alicia Foster

Awiation Safety Inspector
(ANS)

Jaber A J D Alazemi

Civil Awiation Autherity

State Secretariat of Civil
Aviation

Antorite De L'Aviation
Crvile

Estontan Civil Aviation
Administration

Jamaica Civil Aviation
Antherity

Directorate General of

+855-23-866204
+855-92-700200

0023522525414

0023566298002

+372 610 3564

8§76 960 3965

247 234343

Tuesday, October 21, 2014
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imbigirimana@aach.bi

jmbigirimana@gmail.co

tansophondarith@gmail.com

sarabaye kk@yahoo.fr

kristel.palts@ecaa.ee

dionne.foster@jcaa.gov.jm

alazemiv23@hotmail.com




Sm Country Name Organizafien Contact Email
Superintendent OFf Air Crvil Aviation
Navigation Services
8 Maldives Ahmed Naseem Maldives Civil Aviation  +960 332 4984 ahmed.naseem@caa.gov.mv
Air Navigation Service Authority +9607981879
Inspector
9 Mauritius Rajendra Koomarsing Department of Crvil
Sewraj Axiation 230 6032000 civil-gvigtion@mail.gov.mu
ATS Standards Officer 23052540157 rsewraj@mail.gov.mu
10 Mongolia Yanjindelgor Urtnasan Mongolian Civil Aviation 976 11 285 080 urtnasan.ya@mcaa.gov.mn
Safety Inspector Anthority +976 990113558
11 Myammar Thein Naing Department of Crvil 031533040 ats@dca.gov.mn
Assistant Director (ATM)  Awiation 95 1 533008
12 Namibia Abraham Nghuumbilemeo Directorate of Civil
Kahenge Axiation 264 61 702 219 kzhengez@dca.com.ns
ANS Safety Oversight +264811286205
Inspector
13 Namibia Godfried George Matroos Directorate of Civil 264 62 702216 matroosg@dca.com.na
Principal Air Traffic Aviation =264 3114216515 gmatroos@hotmail.com
Controller
14 Namibia Mrs Maxwanu Ndipopiwa Directorate of Civil 264 61 702216 maxwanus@dca.com.na

Sarafina Helena

ANS Safety Oversight

Axviation

23




S Country Name COrganizafion Contact Email
15  Philippines  Alexander Codera Civil Aviation Authority of
Rasonable the Philippines (+632)879-9118 eceralex@yahoo.com
Senior Aviation Safety (+632)09994003343
Services Inspector
16  Senegal Papa Dibocor Sene Agence Nationale De 221 33 8656000 dibocorsene@anacim.sn
Director of Aerodromes and L Awviation Civile ern de spdibocor@yahoo.fr
Air Navigation les Meteorologie
(ANACIM)
17 Singapore Ms Lim Lay Eng Civili Aviation Authority 6341 2296 lim lay eng@caas.gov.sg
Senior Inspector of Singapore
(Metecrology)
18  Singapore Lim Lam Seng Civili Aviation Authonity 9170 6244 lim lam seng@caas.gov.sg
Head (ATS Safety Oversight) of Singapore
19  Singapore Mohd Khalid Bin Ismail Civili Aviation Authority 96887345 atco535@yshoo.com.sg
Senior Inspector (ATS) of Singapore
20 Taiwan Yian Mon Fang Civil Aeronautics 886-2-23496157 doris@mail.caz.gov.iw
Technical Specialist Adnunistration
21 Taiwan Tsou Hui Ti Civil Aeronautics 886-2-23496127 judytsou@mail.caa.gov.tw
Technical Specialist Adnunistration
22 Thailand Kamel Pulperm Department of Crvil 66-2-2870320 kamoltk@hotmail.com
Air Transport Technical Aviation Ext 2851
Officer, Professional Level
S Country Name Organization Contact Eimail
23 Teogo Badjina Koffi Agence National De (228)22263740 k.badjina@anac-tego.ig

Responsible for Studies of
Air Navigation

Aviation Civile
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innocentbadjina@yahoo.fr




S Country Name Organization Centact Email
24 Uganda Ms Aguma Agnes Civil Aviation Authority
Senior ATM Inspector +256 4143532417 aaguma@caa.co.ug
25 Uzbekistan  Ermoelchev Sergey Uzaeronavigation Centre sergey.ermolchev@uzairways.co
+008712547547 m
Deputy Director of ATC +008009981567
+008711402700
26 Vietnam Dam Tuan Toi Civil Aviation Authority of +84 4 33723600 toidt@caa.gov.vn
ATS Officer Vietnam +84 944866899
27 Vietnam Ho Minh Tuan Civil Awviation Authority of 84 43 8372 7913 tuanhm@caa.gov.vn
Inspector Vietnam
28  Vietnam Vu Ngoc Tuan Civil Awviation Authority of 84 4 3872 0199 vungoctuani@caa.gov.vn
CNS Specialist Vietnam
29 Vietnam Nguyen Ngoc Giang Northern Aurports 84435842394 iangnn@naa.gov.vn
Flight Operation Safety Anthonity
Inspector 84934638883
30 Vietnam Nguyen Ngoc Son Northern Airpotts 84-04-38866763 sonn_at@naa.gov.vn
Deputy Director Flight Aunthority
Operation Safety
31 Vietnam Hoang Thanh Cong Southern Airports 840976011115 hoangthanhcongtsu@gmail.com
Authority
Official
S Country Name Organizafion Contact Eimail
2 Vietnam Pham Thanh Trieu Southern Airports 84 8 3848 5383 thanhtrieu@saa.gov.vn
Official Authority 540985566599 trieuphamsaa@gmail.com
33 Yemen Ammar Mohammed Civil Aviation &
Abdulrahman Al-Eryani  Meteorology Autherity 967 141 3930 ammareleryani@hotmail.com
AIS Oversight Inspector Q0967777637848
34 Zambia Ms Enia Kakombu Department of Civil 0211251677 ekakombu@yahoo.com
Telecommunications Officer Aviation 0211251616
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